
EXECUTIVE CHAIR

EXC-4
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EXECUTIVE CHAIR

EXC-4

Seat
W.560  D.520 mm

Backrest
W.560  H.650 mm

Seat
W.560  D.520 mm

Backrest
W.560  H.460 mm

EXC-4P

EXC-4D

W.630 mm
D.760 mm
H.1170 mm

W.630 mm
D.760 mm
H.920 mm

21 3

MATERIAL
Shell: Moulded Plywood Covered in 
Polyurethane Foam
Upholstery: Genuine Leather  (Front)
and Scientific Leather  (Back)
Armrests: Polyurethane
Base: Aluminium in Black Epoxy Finish  

: NylonCasters

MECHANICAL UNIT
Tilt Mechanism
 

COLOUR
Black 


